
 

Red Cross First Aid Courses, Spring 2025  
DBAC, WB113. 9am-5pm 

Standard First Aid   Standard First Aid Recertification 

Tues/Wed May 6/7    Thurs May 15 

Sat/Sun May 10/11    Thurs June 12    

Tues/Wed May 13/14 

Wed/Thurs May 21/22 

Tues/Wed May 27/28 

Thurs/Fri May 29/30 

Wed/Thurs June 4/5 

Sat/Sun June 7/8 

Tues/Wed June 10/11 

Tues/Wed June 17/18 

 

For registration information see rec.mcmaster.ca or contact the 

Registration Office, Joan Buddle Service Desk, DBAC at 

reconline@mcmaster.ca 

mailto:reconline@mcmaster.ca

